
PRINCETON CHILD DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE 
300 Cold Soil Road, Princeton, NJ 08540 

(609) 924-6280
Last Updated: 6/13/24 

ESY 2024 

Monday-Wednesday July 1-3 No classes 
Thursday-Friday  July 4-5 Independence Day, Holiday 
Monday  July 8 Extended School Year Begins, 1:00 Dismissal (students) 
Friday Aug 16 Extended School Year Ends, 1:00 Dismissal (students) 
Wednesday-Friday Aug 19-30 Summer Vacation, No classes 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
2024-25 

Monday  Sept 2 Labor Day, Holiday 
Tuesday-Friday  Sept 3-6 Staff Dev Day, No classes 
Monday  Sept 9 Classes begin, 1:00 Dismissal (students) 
Thursday Nov 7 1:00 dismissal, students 
Friday  Nov 8 Staff Dev Day, No classes 
Wednesday Nov 27 1:00 dismissal 
Thursday-Friday  Nov 28-29 Thanksgiving, Holiday 
Friday  Dec 20 1:00 dismissal (students) 
Monday-Wednesday Dec 23-Jan 1 Winter Recess 
Thursday Jan 2 Classes resume 
Monday  Jan 20 Martin Luther King Day, Holiday 
Friday  Feb 14 1:00 dismissal (students) 
Monday  Feb 17 Presidents’ Day, Holiday 
Friday  Mar 7 Staff Dev Day, No classes 
Monday-Monday  Apr 14-21 Spring Recess 
Tuesday  April 22 Classes resume 
Friday-Monday  May 23-26 Memorial Day, Holiday 
Friday  June 6 Staff Dev Day, No classes 
Wednesday June 18 End of School Year, 1:00 Dismissal (students) 
Thursday June 19 Staff Dev Day, No classes 
Friday  June 20 Juneteenth Observed, No classes 
Monday-Friday  June 23-July 4 Summer Vacation, No classes 

ESY 2025 
Friday July 4 Independence Day, Holiday 
Monday July 7 Extended School Year begins, 1:00 dismissal 
Friday August 15 End of ESY, 1:00 dismissal, students 
Monday  Aug 18-Sep 1 Summer Vacation, No classes for students 
Tuesday-Friday Sep 2-5 Pre-service for staff, No classes for students 

School Day is 8:30 - 2:30 Unless Early Dismissal is Specified 
Arrival Time:  8:30 Departure Time:  2:15 - 2:30 

ESY 2024 Number of School Days ESY 2025 Designated Snow Days 
July 18 Sep 16 Feb 19 Jul 19 1 snow day – school on 4/21/25 
Aug 12 Oct 23 Mar 20 Aug 11 2 snow days – school on 5/23/25 

Nov 18 Apr 16 3 snow days – school on 6/19/25, 1:00 dismissal (students) 
Total = 30 Dec 15 May 20 Total = 30 

Jan 21 June 12 
Total = 180 


